Skin Transplantation Technology
Humeca
Humeca
Skin Transplantation TechnologyHumeca
Humeca BV
Oostermaat 5
7623 CS Borne
The Netherlands

V10: 280 x 79 x 1.0 mm (11.0x3.1x0.04”)
V15: 280 x 79 x 1.5 mm (11.0x3.1x0.06”)
Order information
6.V10-1.0   V-carrier, perforation 1:1, for Humeca and Zimmer®
meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-1.5  V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:1.5, for Humeca and
Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-2.0   V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:2, for Humeca and
Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-3.0   V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:3, for Humeca and
Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V10-6.0   V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:6, for Humeca and
Zimmer® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-1.0   V-carrier, perforation 1:1, for Humeca and Aescu-
lap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-1.5  V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:1.5, for Humeca and
Aesculap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.V15-3.0   V-carrier, expansion ratio 1:3, for Humeca and
Aesculap® / B.Braun® meshers, box 10 pcs.
6.HM01   Humeca® mesher
6.213  Mesher cutting axle with blade block
6.HMAC03   Autoclave case for Humeca® mesher and cutting